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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Sutter Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Signer Sandro (2006) 20.00

+ Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Mock Ramon (2006) 20.00

+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

1 d Jäger Mathias (2006) 20.00
+ Hari Ben (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

1 a Fäh Simon (2006) 20.00
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 20.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00

1 c Bösch Mario (2006) 20.00
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

2 Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 19.75
+ Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00

1 a Stark Walter (2006) 19.75
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

1 b Siegrist Matthias (2007) 19.75
+ Nef Christian (2007) 10.00
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75

1 a Lüthi Noah (2007) 19.75
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

1 b Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 19.75
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 9.75

1 b Grob Andrin (2006) 19.75
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 19.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 9.75
+ Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 9.75

1 Kaiser David (2006) 18.75
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75
+ Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 a Jäger Elia (2006) 18.75
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 10.00
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 b Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Fässler Martin (2006) 8.75

1 b Fässler Martin (2006) 18.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75

1 c Zingg Elias (2006) 18.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 d Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.50
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
+ Signer Felix (2006) 10.00

1 a Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 18.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50

1 a Schmid Aurel (2007) 18.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 b Oester Levi (2006) 18.50
o Stark Walter (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00

1 Nef Marius (2007) 18.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
+ Gera Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Lenherr David (2007) 18.50
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 a Inniger Adrian (2006) 18.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 b Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 c Hari Ben (2006) 18.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

1 d Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 e Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00

1 b Bischof Loris (2006) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.50
+ Heiniger Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

2 a Ziegler Max (2006) 18.25
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50

2 b Walt Robin (2007) 18.25
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Nef Christian (2007) 9.75

1 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.25
+ Nef Marius (2007) 9.75
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 b Schmid Robin (2006) 18.25
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 c Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.25
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 a Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 18.25
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 b Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
+ Keller Tami (2006) 9.75
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 a Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.25
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

1 b Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
+ Platten Moritz (2007) 9.75
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50

1 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.25
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

1 b Baumann Elias (2006) 18.25
o Guntersweiler Aaron (2006) 8.50
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 9.75

1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 17.50
- Kaiser David (2006) 8.75
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75

1 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 17.25
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
- Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.75
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1 a Inauen Andrin (2006) 17.25
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75

1 b Heiniger Adrian (2007) 17.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
- Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50

1 a Speck Beda (2006) 17.00
o Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Signer Felix (2006) 17.00
o Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50

1 c Platten Moritz (2007) 17.00
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

1 a Nef Christian (2007) 17.00
o Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

1 b Meier Cyrill (2006) 17.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

1 a Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 c Keller Tami (2006) 17.00
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

1 a Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Fässler Martin (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50

1 b Gera Julian (2007) 17.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Nef Marius (2007) 8.50

1 c Gätzi Severin (2006) 17.00
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 a Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

1 b Bircher Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2005
1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 20.00

+ Inauen Ivo 10.00
+ Lenherr Cédric (2003) 10.00

 
1 Zollinger Silvan (2004) 19.75

+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 9.75

 
1 Schiegg Raphael (2005) 19.75

+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 10.00

1 Keller Elija 19.75
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 19.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2003) 10.00
+ Schmid Gian (2003) 9.75

1 b Bucher Roman (2003) 19.75
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 c Ackermann Rico (2003) 19.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 10.00
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75

2 a Kolb This (2003) 19.50
+ Baumgartner Ramon 9.75
+ Mannhart Jan (2003) 9.75

2 b Imhof Gregor 19.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Keller Cedric 9.75

1 a Raschle Urban (2003) 18.75
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00
+ Studerus Jan 9.75

1 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.75
- Raschle Urban (2003) 9.00
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Habegger Andrin (2005) 18.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75
+ Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 10.00

1 a Signer Andy (2003) 18.50
- Koller Silvan 8.75
+ Kundert Elias (2005) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
- Kundert Elias (2005) 8.75
+ Nüesch Remo 9.75

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 18.50
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Gian (2003) 18.50
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 a Mannhart Jan (2003) 18.50
+ Knellwolf Sebastian 10.00
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

1 b Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Keller Elija 8.50

1 a Lenherr Cédric (2003) 18.50
+ Hollenstein Mathias 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

1 b Keller Neel (2004) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Joël (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 a Feldmann Patrik (2005) 18.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50

1 b Büchler Livio 18.50
o Keller Cedric 8.50
+ Lüönd Remo (2003) 10.00

1 a Baumgartner Ramon 18.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 b Baumann Nico 18.50
o Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 8.50
+ Meier Christian (2003) 10.00

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.25
+ Meier Adrian (2005) 9.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 a Knellwolf Sebastian 18.25
o Mannhart Jan (2003) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 9.75

1 b Keller Cedric 18.25
+ Büchler Livio 9.75
o Imhof Gregor 8.50

1 c Hollenstein Mathias 18.25
o Lenherr Cédric (2003) 8.50
+ Inauen Ivo 9.75

1 Fallegger Marc (2003) 18.25
o Imhof Gregor 8.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75

1 a Bürge Gian (2005) 18.25
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 b Brülisauer Thomas (2003) 18.25
+ Baumann Nico 9.75
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Koller Silvan 17.75
- Signer Andy (2003) 8.75
- Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.00

1 b Lüthi Manuel (2003) 17.75
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.75
- Koller Silvan 9.00

1 a Signer Tobias (2004) 17.50
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75
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1 b Müller Jano (2005) 17.50
- Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 8.75
- Signer Tobias (2004) 8.75

1 c Kundert Elias (2005) 17.50
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.75
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.75

1 a Studerus Jan 17.25
- Nüesch Remo 8.75
o Raschle Urban (2003) 8.50

1 b Nüesch Remo 17.25
- Studerus Jan 8.75
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Eisenhut Matthias (2005) 17.25
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Walser Simon (2004) 17.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian 8.50

1 Stark Sandro (2005) 17.00
o Keller Elija 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 17.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 a Meier Christian (2003) 17.00
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

1 b Meier Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon 8.50

1 c Lüönd Remo (2003) 17.00
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50
o Büchler Livio 8.50

1 a Inauen Ivo 17.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias 8.50

1 b Graf Dominik (2005) 17.00
o Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Keller Neel (2004) 8.50

1 Gätzi Pascal (2005) 17.00
o Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50


